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Power supply unit ¢ Part no.: 50138350 « NT HS6608-Schuko

Technical data

Basic data
Type

Suitable for
Electrical data

Type
Output
Input

Power supply unit
HS 66x8

Desktop power supply unit
12V DC, 2A
110 ... 240 VAC, 50 ... 60 Hz

Operation and display

LED Display

1 Green, continuous light
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Classification

Customs tariff number
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0

Meaning

Voltage supply OK
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Leuze

85366990
27242611
27242611
27242611
27040701
27040701
27040701
27040701
27040701
EC002540
EC002540
EC002540
EC002540
EC002540
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